
East End SLSC Venue Hire Availability

1/ subject to change Current as at: 9:22:38 AM/1/20/2023

Please check availablity before contacting our club.

We usually only hire out on Fridays and Saturdays.

However, other days are by negotiation.

We do have a small number of re-occurring venue hires operating between Monday to Thursday

Hire Dates Availability Status
January 27, 2023, Friday BOOKED

January 28, 2023, Saturday

February 03, 2023, Friday

February 04, 2023, Saturday BOOKED

February 10, 2023, Friday

February 11, 2023, Saturday BOOKED

February 17, 2023, Friday

February 18, 2023, Saturday BOOKED

February 24, 2023, Friday

February 25, 2023, Saturday BOOKED

March 03, 2023, Friday BOOKED

March 04, 2023, Saturday

March 10, 2023, Friday

March 11, 2023, Saturday

March 17, 2023, Friday

March 18, 2023, Saturday

March 24, 2023, Friday

March 25, 2023, Saturday BOOKED

March 31, 2023, Friday

April 01, 2023, Saturday

April 07, 2023, Friday

April 08, 2023, Saturday

April 14, 2023, Friday

April 15, 2023, Saturday

April 21, 2023, Friday

April 22, 2023, Saturday

April 28, 2023, Friday

April 29, 2023, Saturday

May 05, 2023, Friday

May 06, 2023, Saturday

May 12, 2023, Friday

May 13, 2023, Saturday

May 19, 2023, Friday

May 20, 2023, Saturday

May 26, 2023, Friday

May 27, 2023, Saturday

June 02, 2023, Friday
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June 03, 2023, Saturday BOOKED

June 09, 2023, Friday

June 10, 2023, Saturday

June 16, 2023, Friday

June 17, 2023, Saturday

June 23, 2023, Friday

June 24, 2023, Saturday

June 30, 2023, Friday

July 01, 2023, Saturday

July 07, 2023, Friday

July 08, 2023, Saturday

July 14, 2023, Friday

July 15, 2023, Saturday

July 21, 2023, Friday

July 22, 2023, Saturday

July 28, 2023, Friday

July 29, 2023, Saturday

August 04, 2023, Friday

August 05, 2023, Saturday

August 11, 2023, Friday BOOKED

August 12, 2023, Saturday BOOKED

August 18, 2023, Friday

August 19, 2023, Saturday

August 25, 2023, Friday

August 26, 2023, Saturday

September 01, 2023, Friday

September 02, 2023, Saturday

September 08, 2023, Friday

September 09, 2023, Saturday

September 15, 2023, Friday

September 16, 2023, Saturday

September 22, 2023, Friday

September 23, 2023, Saturday

September 29, 2023, Friday

September 30, 2023, Saturday

October 06, 2023, Friday

October 07, 2023, Saturday

October 13, 2023, Friday

October 14, 2023, Saturday

October 20, 2023, Friday

October 21, 2023, Saturday

October 27, 2023, Friday

October 28, 2023, Saturday

November 03, 2023, Friday

November 04, 2023, Saturday
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November 10, 2023, Friday

November 11, 2023, Saturday

November 17, 2023, Friday

November 18, 2023, Saturday

November 24, 2023, Friday

November 25, 2023, Saturday

December 01, 2023, Friday

December 02, 2023, Saturday

December 08, 2023, Friday

December 09, 2023, Saturday BOOKED

December 15, 2023, Friday

December 16, 2023, Saturday

December 22, 2023, Friday

December 23, 2023, Saturday

December 29, 2023, Friday

December 30, 2023, Saturday

January 05, 2024, Friday

January 06, 2024, Saturday

January 12, 2024, Friday

January 13, 2024, Saturday

January 19, 2024, Friday

January 20, 2024, Saturday

January 26, 2024, Friday

January 27, 2024, Saturday

February 02, 2024, Friday

February 03, 2024, Saturday

February 09, 2024, Friday

February 10, 2024, Saturday

February 16, 2024, Friday

February 17, 2024, Saturday BOOKED

February 23, 2024, Friday

February 24, 2024, Saturday


